
	

(306) 260-1314 • traceykowalchuk@seeyourfuture.ca • seeyourfuture.ca 

 

 
 
Dear Exhibitor, 
 
Welcome to the 26th Annual See Your Future – Education & Career Fair! You will find the information that you 
need during the event included in this letter. 
 
Covid-19 Protocols 
Our venues, TCU Place in Saskatoon and Evraz Place in Regina do not have any Covid 19 requirements. You 
may wear a mask if you choose. 

Seminar Presentation Rooms 
These rooms will be equipped with Theatre Seating, Multimedia Screen and Power Outlet for those who have 
registered in advance. Please bring your own projector and laptop/tablet. If you are presenting a seminar, 
please check the schedule in advance. There will be a 5-minute break between sessions. In respect to fellow 
organizations on the schedule, keep your reserved time slot punctual – quickly set-up and take-down any 
equipment or material you are using for your presentation. 
 
Display Booths 
A program with floor plan and exhibitor list for both the Saskatoon and Regina events is included in this package. 
Booths will be marked with your corresponding number on the exhibitor list. You may begin set-up on the 
morning of the event between 8:00am and 9:30am. The See Your Future volunteer team will be on-site during 
this time to accommodate any questions. This service that See Your Future provides to the students of 
Saskatchewan is important – for this reason we ask that all booths remain open from 9:45am to 3:00pm. 
 
Exhibitor Lounge 
Lunch service for Exhibitors will be hosted on-site. The staff at each venue will deliver lunches to your booth. 
They have been provided with the number of lunches to each booth. There will be a variety of options available 
on the delivery carts. You may choose to eat your delivered lunch in the Exhibitor Lounge – these will be located 
in the Blair Nelson Room at TCU Place and in the Coat Check Room at the Queensbury Convention Centre 
– Evraz Place. Coffee/tea, juice and water will be available throughout the day in these rooms. 
 
Exhibitor Materials 
If you have arranged to have your clearly marked materials shipped through Handy Special Events (Saskatoon) 
and Showtime (Regina), these will be delivered to your booth. If you have arranged to bring your materials with 
you, please contact one of our volunteers to get direction within the venues. Please ensure that all materials and 
any refuse are collected after the end of each event. 
If you have any questions, please contact one of our volunteers at reception. 
 
All the best! 

 
Tracey Kowalchuk - Director 

Wireless Internet 
Saskatoon Network: TCU GUEST Password: Welcome202# 

Regina Network: REAL Guest No Password 
 

 

 



26th Annual

seeyourfuture.ca FB com/syf2schools/ @seeyourfuturesk      

Dates: 

EDUCATION & CAREER FAIR

#seeyourfuturesk

SASKATOON – OCTOBER 30th, 2023
TCU PLACE

REGINA – OCTOBER 31ST, 2023
QUEENSBURY CONVENTION CENTRE
9:45am – 3:00pm

http://www.seeyourfuture.ca
https://www.facebook.com/syf2schools/
https://twitter.com/seeyourfuturesk?lang=en


2    seeyourfuture.ca     

gdins.org/iset/

Pride.   Perseverance.   Possibilities.

C



seeyourfuture.ca     3

DEFENDERS

Here today. Gone tomorrow. USask researchers are documenting the alarming deterioration of the  
Athabasca Glacier, and the world’s fresh water supplies — from a uniquely Saskatchewan perspective.

Ph
ot

o:
 M

ar
k 

Fe
rg

us
on

, “
Th

e 
G

re
at

 T
ha

w
”



4    seeyourfuture.ca     

1-877-363-0536
saskapprenticeship.ca

Learn more about 
apprenticeship  
training today.

 Build a framework 
for success.

SPOTLIGHT
ENTER THE

Launch your career in the 
film & television industry 

in just 12 months.

Learn more and start 
your opportunity now.



seeyourfuture.ca     5

Where the next 
generation of change 
makers get their start.
Discovering who you are and the mark 
you want to make doesn’t just happen 
in the classroom. The U of A will open 
you up to opportunity, cultivate your 
passion and challenge you to believe in 
your own greatness.

Apply early!
uab.ca/start



6    seeyourfuture.ca     

TCU PLACE FLOOR PLAN
SASKATOON

N

COPYRIGHT © BY HANDY SPECIAL EVENTS.  ALL RIGHTS RESVERED.
NO PART OF THIS PUBLICATION MAY BE REPRODUCED, STORED IN ANY 
RETRIEVAL SYSTEM, OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS
ELECTRONIC, MECHANICAL, PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING, OR OTHERWISE
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF HANDY SPECIAL EVENTS.
 
EVERY EFFORT HAS BEEN MADE TO INSURE THE ACCURACY OF ALL
INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS FLOOR PLAN.  HOWEVER, NO WARRANTIES,
EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED ARE MADE WITH RESPECT TO THIS FLOOR
PLAN.  IF THE LOCATION OF BUILDING COMUMNS, UTILITIES, OR OTHER 
ARCHITECTURAL COMPONENTS OF THE FACILITY IS A CONSIDERATION IN
THE CONSTRUCTION OR USAGE OF AN EXHIBIT, IT IS THE SOLE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE EXHIBITOR TO PHYSICALLY INSPECT THE FACILITY
TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND LOCATIONS.

See Your Future 2023
TCU Place Salons 

109 Booths - 10' x 6' 

1234567891011121314151617

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
37383940414243444546474849505152535455

56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73
747576777879808182838485868788899091

92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100
101102103104105106107108109

10'

10'

12'

10'

YOU ARE
HERE



seeyourfuture.ca     7

SASKATOON EXHIBITOR LIST 
Acadia University 54

Agriculture in the Classroom 81

Alberta University of the Arts 9

Ambrose University 8

Assiniboine Community College 90

Athol Murray College of Notre Dame 61

Axiom Career College 60

Brandon University 11

Briercrest College & Seminary 58

Brock University 13

Campion College/Luther College 23-26, 
47-50A

Canadian Armed Forces 103-105

Canadian Association of 
Occupational Therapists, 
Saskatchewan Chapter

65

Canadian College of Naturopathic 
Medicine 30

Canadian Mennonite University 10

Carlton Trail College 83

Centre for Arts & Technology 99

Collège Mathieu 95

Concordia University of Edmonton 7

Correctional Services Canada 109

Dalhousie University 55

First Nations University of Canada 23-26, 
47-50A

Gabriel Dumont Institute Training & 
Employment 56,91

Gov't of Canada - Official 
Languages Programs 66

Government of SK - Ministry of 
Corrections, Policing & Public Safety 107

Government of SK - SaskJobs 
Career Services 67

Great Plains College 93

Health Careers in SK 70

Horizon College & Seminary 52

Institute of Chartered Professional 
Accountants of SK 64

Keyano College 84

Lakehead University 14

Lakeland College 85

Lethbridge College 86

MacEwan University 6

Maple Leaf Agri-Foods Inc. 78

Massachusetts College of Pharmacy 
and Health Sciences 22

MC College 100

MCC - Saskatchewan 77

Medicine Hat College 87

Merit Construction Association 41

Millar College of the Bible 51

Minot State University 16

Mitchinson Flight Centre 79

Mount Allison University 18

Mount Royal University 31

NAIT 88

Nipawin Bible College 57

North West College 80

Northwest Law Enforcement 
Academy 102

Olds College of Agriculture & 
Technology 89

Providence University College 12

RCMP Pro-Active Recruiting 108

Recording Arts Institute of Saskatoon 98

Regina Police Service 106

Royal Military College of Canada 15

SARC 76

SaskAbilities - Camp Easter Seal 75

Saskatchewan Apprenticeship & 
Trade Certification Commission 72

Saskatchewan Cancer Agency 71

Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corp. 68

Saskatchewan Indian Institute of 
Technology 82

Saskatchewan Land Surveyors 
Association 73

Saskatoon Police Service 101

Saskatoon Skills & Trade Centre 43

SaskMusic 97

SEIU - West 69

Simon Fraser University 1

SK Polytechnic 33-40

SK Polytechnic - Commercial Pilot 
Program 33-40

SK Polytechnic - Continuing 
Education 33-40

SK Polytechnic - Hair & Esthetics 33-40

SK Polytechnic - Justice Studies 92

SK Polytechnic - Mechanical 
Engineering Technology 33-40

SK Polytechnic - Medical 
Diagnostics Programs 33-40

SK Polytechnic - School of Business 
& ICT 33-40

SK Polytechnic - Women in Trades 
and Technologies 33-40

St. Peter's College 63

St. Thomas University 20

Steinbach Bible College 53

Suncrest College 62

The King's University 32

Thrive Discipleship Program 59

Trinity Western University 2

University of Alberta 5

University of Calgary 4

University of King's College 21

University of Lethbridge 3

University of New Brunswick 19

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Business Administration

23-26, 
47-50A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Engineering and Applied Sciences

23-26, 
47-50A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Kinesiology and Health Studies

23-26, 
47-50A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Nursing

23-26, 
47-50A

University of Regina - La Cité 23-26, 
47-50A

University of Regina - Social Work 23-26, 
47-50A

University of Regina - Student 
Recruitment

23-26, 
47-50A

USask - College of Agriculture & 
Bioresources

27-29, 
44-46A

USask - College of Arts & Science 27-29, 
44-46A

USask - College of Education 27-29, 
44-46A

USask - College of Nursing 27-29, 
44-46A

USask - Edwards School of Business 27-29, 
44-46A

USask - St. Thomas More 27-29, 
44-46A

USask - Student Recruitment and 
Admissions

27-29, 
44-46A

Vancouver Film School 96

VCM Construction 42

Workers' Compensation Board 
(WorkSafe SK) 74



8    seeyourfuture.ca     

Time Gallery A Gallery B Gallery C Gallery D 
Gallery Suite 

1
Gallery Suite 

2

10:00 Saskatchewan 
Apprenticeship & 
Trade Certification 

Commission

Gabriel Dumont 
Institute 

Training & 
Employment

University of 
Calgary

USask
Edwards
School of
Business

Vancouver Film 
School

U of Regina  
Student 

Recruitment10:30

10:30-10:35 Break

10:35
Saskatoon Skills & 

Trades Centre
RCMP

University of 
Alberta

USask
College of

Arts &
Science

SK Polytechnic
U of Regina 

Kinesiology & 
Health Studies11:05

11:05-11:10 Break

11:10
MC College

Regina Police 
Service

Minot State 
University

USask
Student 

Recruitment & 
Admissions

SK Polytechnic 
Medical 

Diagnostics

U of Regina 
Engineering & 

Applied Sciences11:40

11:40-11:45 Break

11:45
Horizon             

College & Seminary
Canadian Armed 

Forces
St. Thomas 
University

USask
College of 
Education

SK Polytechnic 
Medical 

Diagnostics

U of Regina      
Social Work

12:15

12:15-12:20 Break   

12:20 Canadian Assoc. 
of Occupational 
Therapists - SK

Nipawin Bible 
College

Simon Fraser 
University

USask
College 

Agriculture & 
Bioresources

MacEwan 
University

U of Regina 
La Cité universitaire 

francophone12:50

12:50-12:55 Break   

12:55 U of Regina    
Business 

Administration

Olds College of
Agriculture & 
Technology

The King's 
University

Brandon
University

Briercrest       
College & Seminary

U of Regina      
Nursing

1:25

SEMINAR
PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

SASKATOON



seeyourfuture.ca     9

Time Gallery A Gallery B Gallery C Gallery D 
Gallery Suite 

1
Gallery Suite 

2

10:00 Saskatchewan 
Apprenticeship & 
Trade Certification 

Commission

Gabriel Dumont 
Institute 

Training & 
Employment

University of 
Calgary

USask
Edwards
School of
Business

Vancouver Film 
School

U of Regina  
Student 

Recruitment10:30

10:30-10:35 Break

10:35
Saskatoon Skills & 

Trades Centre
RCMP

University of 
Alberta

USask
College of

Arts &
Science

SK Polytechnic
U of Regina 

Kinesiology & 
Health Studies11:05

11:05-11:10 Break

11:10
MC College

Regina Police 
Service

Minot State 
University

USask
Student 

Recruitment & 
Admissions

SK Polytechnic 
Medical 

Diagnostics

U of Regina 
Engineering & 

Applied Sciences11:40

11:40-11:45 Break

11:45
Horizon             

College & Seminary
Canadian Armed 

Forces
St. Thomas 
University

USask
College of 
Education

SK Polytechnic 
Medical 

Diagnostics

U of Regina      
Social Work

12:15

12:15-12:20 Break   

12:20 Canadian Assoc. 
of Occupational 
Therapists - SK

Nipawin Bible 
College

Simon Fraser 
University

USask
College 

Agriculture & 
Bioresources

MacEwan 
University

U of Regina 
La Cité universitaire 

francophone12:50

12:50-12:55 Break   

12:55 U of Regina    
Business 

Administration

Olds College of
Agriculture & 
Technology

The King's 
University

Brandon
University

Briercrest       
College & Seminary

U of Regina      
Nursing

1:25

E DWA R D S . U S A S K . C A / U G 
Student and Faculty Services Office 
undergrad@edwards.usask.ca 
306-966-4785

BUSINESS 
 

 

Discover why business education is the  
right choice for you. Edwards offers a  
variety of programs to start your career:

•  Bachelor of Commerce
• Certificate in Entrepreneurship 
• Certificate in Business
• Indigenous Business  
     Administration Certificate

Continuing Care
Assistant

Assiniboia, Estevan,
Weyburn, Whitewood

Electrician Estevan, Moosomin

Hairstylist Weyburn

Heavy Equipment
Operator

Estevan

Heavy Equipment and
Truck and Transport
Technician

Estevan

Industrial Mechanic Estevan

Plumbing & Pipefitting Estevan 

Practical Nursing Year 1 Weyburn

Welding Estevan

2024-2025 
FULL TIME PROGRAMS

Register Online: www.southeastcollege.org | Call: 1-866-999-7372

**Locations and programs are subject 

to change without notice



10    seeyourfuture.ca     

VISIT CAMPUS

Experience BRIERCREST
There is no better way to know if Briercrest is for you than visiting campus! 
Join us for Experience Briercrest and receive an automatic $500 scholarship.

For dates and registration, visit BRIERCRESTCOLLEGE.CA/EXPERIENCE.

D c er Lakehead
lakeheadu.ca/admissions/viewbook



seeyourfuture.ca     11

ENTER TO
ENTER TO  WIN A $1000

WIN A $1000  

SCHOLARSHIP
SCHOLARSHIP    

SCAN ME GET SENT OUR EDUCATION
CATALOGUE & PRICING

"It's all
about how
we make
people feel."

DaymakerBECOME A
HAIRSTYLING |  BARBERING |  MAKEUP |  SKINCARE |  NAILS  AND MORE!

Email: recruiting.education@usask.ca
Tel: (306) 966-7654 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

LEADERS
BECOME THE TEACHER THE WORLD NEEDS



12    seeyourfuture.ca     

QUEENSBURY CONVENTION 
CENTRE FLOOR PLAN 

REGINA
N

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5

4

3

2

1

90
91

92
93

94

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2617

36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 28

38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

27

37

56 55 54 53 52 51 50 49 48

59 60 61 62 63 64 65

47

58

76 75 74 73 72 71 70 69

16
'-9

"
21

'

89

24
'-6

"

68

66

67

79
80

86
85

81

84
78

87

77

88

57

Registration

82

83

16

95
96

97

99

98

File: See Your Future 2023 - October 12.dwg

Plotted: October 12, 2023, 12:58:53 PM

By: SWAV-AMcIntosh

Layout: GUIDESee Your Future Career Fair
October 31, 2023

 Queensbury Centre

YOU ARE HERE

REGISTRATION



seeyourfuture.ca     13

REGINA EXHIBITOR LIST 
Acadia University 40

Alberta University of the Arts 17

Ambrose University 13

Assiniboine Community College 72

Brandon University 35

Briercrest College & Seminary 90

Brock University 33

Canadian Armed Forces 4-6

Canadian Association of 
Occupational Therapists, 
Saskatchewan Chapter

58

Canadian College of Naturopathic 
Medicine 57

Canadian Mennonite University 36

Carlton Trail College 73

Centre for Arts & Technology 84

Collège Mathieu 74

Concordia University of Edmonton 14

Correctional Services Canada 1

Dalhousie University 41

Gabriel Dumont Institute Training & 
Employment 98-99

Government of SK - Ministry of 
Corrections, Policing & Public 
Safety

2

Government of SK - SaskJobs 
Career Services 65

Government of Canada - Official 
Languages Programs 68

Great Plains College 75

Health Careers in SK 59

Horizon College & Seminary 91

Institute of Chartered Professional 
Accountants of SK 82

Keyano College 77

Lakehead University 32

Lakeland College 87

Lethbridge College 78

MacEwan University 15

Massachusetts College of Pharmacy 
and Health Sciences 61

MC College 96

Medicine Hat College 79

Millar College of the Bible 92

Minot State University 50

Mount Allison University 53

Mount Royal University 16

NAIT 88

Nipawin Bible College 89

Northwest Law Enforcement 
Academy 9

Olds College of Agriculture & 
Technology 86

Providence University College 34

QSI Interiors Ltd. 64

RCMP Pro-Active Recruiting 7

Recording Arts Institute of 
Saskatoon 97

Regina Flying Club 80

Regina Police Service 8

Royal Military College of Canada 51

SARC 67

Saskatchewan Apprenticeship & 
Trade Certification Commission 66

Saskatchewan Cancer Agency 60

Saskatchewan Indian Institute of 
Technology 71

Saskatchewan Land Surveyors 
Association 63

Saskatoon Police Service 3

SaskMusic 95

Simon Fraser University 12

SK Polytechnic 44-49

SK Polytechnic - Commercial Pilot 
Program 44-49

SK Polytechnic - Continuing 
Education 44-49

SK Polytechnic - Justice Studies 
Programs 10

SK Polytechnic - Medical 
Diagnostics Programs 44-49

SK Polytechnic - School of Business 
& ICT 44-49

SK Polytechnic - Women in Trades & 
Technologies 44-49

Southeast College 70

St. Peter's College 62

St. Thomas University 43

Suncrest College 85

The King's University 18

The Style Academy 94

Thrive Discipleship Program 93

Trinity Western University 11

University of Alberta 19

University of Calgary 20

University of King's College 42

University of Lethbridge 21

University of New Brunswick 52

University of Regina - Student 
Recruitment 22-31A

Campion College/Luther College 22-31A

First Nations University of Canada 22-31A

University of Regina - La Cité 22-31A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Kinesiology and Health Studies 22-31A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Nursing 22-31A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Business Administration 22-31A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Engineering and Applied Sciences 22-31A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Education 22-31A

University of Regina - Faculty of 
Science 22-31A

University of Regina - Social Work 22-31A

USask - College of Agriculture & 
Bioresources 37-56A

USask - College of Arts & Science 37-56A

USask - College of Education 37-56A

USask - College of Nursing 37-56A

USask - Edwards School of Business 37-56A

USask - St. Thomas More 37-56A

USask - Student Recruitment and 
Admissions 37-56A

Vancouver Film School 83

Workers' Compensation Board 
(WorkSafe SK) 69



14    seeyourfuture.ca     

Time MR #1 MR #2 MR #3 MR #4 MR #5 MR #6

10:00
SK Polytechnic

Olds College of 
 Agriculture & 
Technology

USask 
College of 
Education

The King's 
University

Canadian 
Assoc. of 

Occupational 
Therapists - SK

U of Regina 
Business 

Administration10:30

10:30-10:35 Break

10:35 SK Polytechnic 
Medical 

Diagnostics

The Style     
Academy

USask 
College 

Agriculture & 
Bioresources

MacEwan 
University

Saskatchewan 
Apprenticeship 

& Trade 
Certification 
Commission

U of Regina 
Nursing

11:05

11:05-11:10 Break   

11:10 SK Polytechnic 
Medical 

Diagnostics
MC College

USask       
Student 

Recruitment & 
Admissions

Nipawin Bible 
College

Vancouver Film 
School

U of Regina 
La Cité 

universitaire 
francophone11:40

11:40-11:45 Break   

11:45
Simon Fraser 

University

Briercrest       
College & 
Seminary

USask         
College of Arts 

& Science

Brandon 
University

RCMP

U of Regina 

Kinesiology & 
Health Studies12:15

12:15-12:20 Break   

12:20
Canadian 

Armed Forces
University of 

Calgary

USask       
Edwards
School of 
Business

Minot State 
University

Regina Police 
Service

U of Regina 
Education

12:50

12:50-12:55 Break   

12:55
University of 

Alberta
St. Thomas 
University

Gabriel Dumont 
Institute Training 
& Employment

Horizon             
College & 
Seminary

Southeast 
College

U of Regina 
Science

1:25

1:25-1:30 Break   

1:30 U of Regina 
Student 

Recruitment

U of Regina 
Social Work

U of Regina 
Engineering & 

Applied 
Sciences2:00

SEMINAR
PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

REGINA



seeyourfuture.ca     15

FROM STUDENT
TO SERGEANT

SGT. SHERI WILD
Recruiting Officer

TODAY: Being an officer with the RPS gives 
Sheri the chance to discover her full potential 
and change our community for the better. 

Join a service where can you 
have multiple career paths, 
excellent benefits and where 
no two days are the same.

join.reginapolice.ca

HIGH SCHOOL: 
Loved choir trips 
(shopping!)



16    seeyourfuture.ca     

Practical education.

REAL-WORLD
RESULTS.

L A K E L A N D C O L L E G E . C A 91%
 employment rate for our graduates. 

99%
of employers say they’d hire a 

Lakeland graduate in the future.



seeyourfuture.ca     17

Set yourself apart from the pack with small class sizes, an extensive and supportive Co-op program, 
and meaningful undergraduate research opportunities not available at many larger universities.
Visit us online to start building your future today!

BrandonU.ca/Future-Students

futures are 
built in Brandon



18    seeyourfuture.ca     

Attend the Olds College Seminar or stop by our booth to 
discover how you can be part of transforming agriculture for a 
better world.

FORMATION COLLÉGIALE

COURS DE LANGUES ET PLUS!

FORMATION CONTINUE

ÉDUCATION EN FRANÇAIS DEPUIS 1918
W W W . C O L L E G E M A T H I E U . S K . C A     1 - 8 0 0 - 6 6 3 - 5 4 3 6



seeyourfuture.ca     19

Thank you to all who have participated in our events in 2023. It has been a 
challenging few years and it feels great to have you all back and trying to recover in 
so many ways. We appreciate your attendance and willingness to ride the wave. Most 
importantly, thank you for supporting our students to find their career pathways.

With appreciation, 
Tracey Kowalchuk & the SYF Volunteer Team

Thank youThank you
EDUCATION & CAREER FAIR



seeyourfuture.ca FB com/syf2schools/ @seeyourfuturesk      #seeyourfuturesk


